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Componet
Left Stile
Right Stile
Left Stile
Right Stile
Top Rail
Bottom Rail
Bottom Rail
Bottom Rail
Top Rail
Top Rail
Left Stile
Left Stile
Left Stile
Right Stile
Right Stile
Right Stile
Top Rail
Bottom Rail
Mid Stile
Left Stile
Right Stile
Left Stile
Left Stile
Left Stile
Left Stile
Left Stile
Left Stile
Right Stile
Right Stile
Right Stile
Right Stile
Right Stile
Right Stile
Left Stile
Right Stile
Top Rail
Bottom Rail
Bottom Rail
Bottom Rail
Top Rail
Top Rail
Mid Rail
Mid Rail
Mid Rail
Top Rail
Top Rail
Bottom Rail
Bottom Rail
Mid Rail
Mid Stile
Mid Stile

Material
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple

BoardStockListing

Height

94"
94"
58"
58"
57"
57"
57"
57"
57"
57"
40"
40"
40"
40"
40"
40"
36"
36"
35.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30.5"
30"
30"
28.5"
28.5"
28.5"
28.5"
28.5"
28.5"
28.5"
28.5"
28.5"
27"
27"
27"
27"
27"
26.5"
26.5"

Page 1

Width
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
2.5"
on
on
on
on
on
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
2.5"
on
1.5"
2.25"
2.25"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
2.5"
on
on
on
on
on
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
2.5"
2.5"
on
on
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
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Mid Stile
Mid Stile
Bottom Rail
Top Rail
Mid Rail
Top Rail
Bottom Rail
Mid Rail
Mid Rail
Mid Rail
Mid Rail
Mid Rail
Mid Rail
Mid Rail
Bottom Rail
Top Rail
Bottom Rail
Top Rail
Mid Stile

Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple

BoardStockListing

26.5"
26.5"
25"
25"
25"
24"
24"
21"
21"
21"
18"
18"
16.5"
16.5"

12.4706"
12.4706"

9"
91!
6"

Page 2

1.5"
1.5"
on
on
1.5"
2.5"
on
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
on
on
on
on
1.5"



